and the report of the Auditors thereon be and are hereby considered,

approved and adopted.

Ordinary Resolution to declare the Final Dividend of Re. 0.39 per equity share for

the Financial Year 2024-25:

RESOLVED THAT a final dividend of <0.39 (Thirty-nine paise) per share

aggregating to Rs. 25,23,58,070 (Rupees Twenty Five Crore Twenty Three Lakh

Fifty Eight Thousand Seventy Only) on equity share capital of the Company for the

yearended on 31.1 March 2025, as recommended bythe Board, be and is hereby

declared.

Ordinary Resolution to fix the remuneration of Statutory Auditors and Branch

Auditors for the Financial Year 2025-26:

[...]

Result Passed with requisite majority as Ordinary Resolution.

* P

Resolution No. 2 (Ordinary Resolution): To declare the Final Dividend of Re. 0.39 per equity
share for the Financial Year 2024-25.

"RESOLVED THAT a final dividend of Re. 0.39 (Thirty-Nine paise) per share aggregating to

Rs. 25,23,58,070 (Rupees Twenty Five Crore Twenty Three Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand

Seventy O"ly) on equity share capital of the Company for the year ended on 3L March2025,
as recorunended by the Board, be and is hereby declared."

Voting Result

Total
Votes

polled

No of invalid
voles/rejected

d/abstained

Total

valid
votes

polled

Votes in